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T5B

TWBB

BB

T5F

TWLO

TWLB

TWLBB

TWL5B

First pass::

350

330

330

200

200

350

300

480

320

480

480

100

600

4520

BFLBB

FFL

SLO

SLBB

SL5B

Second pass:

Total :

Position

3x not credit

800

800

60

750

750

800

800

400

60

550

5770

10290




